Specification Sheet
S-MOD-MODULES_2
Analog Modules
• Current input, with or without transmitter
power supply
• 3-wire, 100 ohm RTD or 2-wire, 1000 ohm
RTD input with upscale burnout detection
• Thermocouple input with upscale burnout

4
S-MOD-MODULESPlug-In I/O and Communication Modules
ORDERING INFORMATION
Some modules require two positions on the MODCELL or MOD 30ML.
Maximum available positions:
MOD 30ML - 11
MODCELL - 32 (at least 2 positions must be used for a communication network for downloading and monitoring)
Positions Power Model No.
Analog Input - isolated
Voltage (+/- 100mv, +/- 10V) 1 80mA 2001AZ10101B
Current (4-20mA) 1 80mA 2002AZ10101B
Current (4-20mA) with 2-wire transmitter power  (Note 1) 350mA 2012AZ10101B
RTD (2-wire, 1000 ohm nominal resistance) 1 80mA 2009AZ10220B
RTD (3-wire, 100 ohm nominal resistance) 2 80mA 2009AZ10130B
RTD for Cold Junction Compensation 1 80mA 2009AZ10240B
Thermocouple (supports type B,E,J,K,N,R,S,T and calibrated) 1 80mA 2013AZ10101B
Analog Output - isolated
Current (4-20mA / 0-20mA)  (Note 1) 350mA 2003AZ10101A
Digital Input - Isolated
2.5 to 28V dc 1 12mA 2004AP10100A
4 to 16V dc 1 12mA 2004AP10110A
10 to 32V dc, 12 to 32V ac 1 12mA 2004AP10120A
35 to 60V ac/dc 1 12mA 2004AP10130A
90 to 140V ac/dc 1 12mA 2004AP10140A
180 to 280V ac/dc 1 12mA 2004AP10150A
Digital Output - Isolated
5 to 60V dc 1 12mA 2005AP21100A
5 to 200V dc 1 12mA 2005AP21110A
12 to 140V ac, SPST, NO 1 12mA 2005AP21120A